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Nazwisko
Mateusz Szwaja
Robert Sudara
Pawet Ochman
Grzegorz Szymura
Piotr Sliwirski
Adam Bukowski
Jakub Kucharczyk
Piotr Zimnawoda
tuksz Kotodziejczyk
Przemystaw Jedros
Mateusz Kukuczka
Grzegorz Piotrowski
Grzegorz Bagan
Stawomir  Chatadyn
Grzegorz Zuber
Adam Krakowczyk
Arkadiusz  Sopel
Tomasz Weber
Tomasz Halman
Marcin Hatas
Andrzej Pacuta
Jarostaw Lewandowski
Krzysztof =~ Wojakowski
Krzysztof Majek
Krzysztof  Szymkowski
Igor Zuber
Grzegorz Augustowski
Matylda Lesniak

Kategoria Numer 1 okrazenie

M10
M30
M30
M40
M30
M20
M10
M20
M10
M30
M30
M10
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M20
M30
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M20
M40
K10

1384
1683
1191
1345
1175
1350
1311
1297
1312
1183
1103
1881
1451
1708
1172
1012
1435
1058
1433
1411
1127
1357
1094
1335
1552
1240
1393
1795

00:15:03
00:15:14
00:15:35
00:15:56
00:15:58
00:16:01
00:16:02
00:16:12
00:16:31
00:16:35
00:16:50
00:16:55
00:17:05
00:17:29
00:17:32
00:17:43
00:17:44
00:17:45
00:17:53
00:17:58
00:18:01
00:18:03
00:18:25
00:18:32
00:18:37
00:18:39
00:18:40
00:18:43




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Filip
Kinga
Piotr
Tomasz
Julka
Zygmunt
Dawid
Grzegorz
Dariusz
Stawomir
Filip
Tomasz
Wioleta
Bartosz
Jakub
Michat
Jerzy
Marcin
Czestaw
Wojtek
Jakub
Konrad
Wojciech
Lidia
Tomasz
Maciej
Kuba
tukasz
Andrzej
Kacper
David

Butawa
Pogoda
Miczka
Cyganiak
Gdula
Augustowski
Mazurczak
Romanow
Cupiat
Katuza
Augustowski
Polewka
Brychcy
Kotodziejczyk
Rycgbel
Rycabel
Orlik

Boba
Nowak
Maryniak
Gdula
Kasperek
Skowron
Kopszak
Wanecki
Szewcow
Zdziebko
Suchocki
Wiaderek
Suchocki

Swaczyna

M10
K10

M40
M10
K10

M10
M10
M30
M50
M40
M10
M40
K40

M10
M10
M10
M50
M30
M60
M30
M10
M10
M10
K50

M30
M20
M10
Mo01
M10
M10
M10

1563
1315
1067
1463
1878
1395
1700
1734
1086
1361
1394
1338
1712
1313
1621
1622
1388
1381
1691
1120
1877
1434
1362
1296
1159
1567
1017
1400
1703
1399
1419

00:18:44
00:18:48
00:18:51
00:18:57
00:19:08
00:19:16
00:19:17
00:19:24
00:19:30
00:19:30
00:19:34
00:19:47
00:19:49
00:19:50
00:19:51
00:19:52
00:20:07
00:20:07
00:20:14
00:20:20
00:20:28
00:20:33
00:20:37
00:20:39
00:20:46
00:20:50
00:20:51
00:20:52
00:20:55
00:20:57
00:20:59



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Krzysztof
Dariusz
Aleksandra
Dorota
Mikotaj
Wiktor
Marcin
Ania
Szymon
Ewa
Sylwia
Jacek
Dominik
Sandra
lwo
Elzbieta
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Teodozja
Rafat
Marek
Krzysztof
Szymon
Zbigniew
Adam
Marcin
Kajetan
Grzegorz
Agnieszka
Katarzyna

Anna

Kraicziczek
Frac
Polewka
tajszczak - Gajda
Adamiec
Adamiec
Adamiec
Migas
Szabat
Korbel
Sado
Korzeniowski
Pudetko
Szwiec
Hawrylewicz
Prokop
Drozd

Koj

Gdula
Prusicki
Krzywda
Pietrzak
Kasperek
Kopszak
Jezewski
Pronczuk
Daczynski
Smuda
Szajnowska
Lesisz
Wojcik

M40
M40
K10
K40
Mo1
M10
M40
K40
M10
K50
K30
M40
M10
K30
M10
K50
M20
M30
K60
M40
M40
M40
M10
M50
M30
M30
M20
M30
K40
K40
K40

1494
1439
1336
1260
1273
1270
1323
1410
1611
1213
1453
1078
1054
1153
1279
1329
1264
1482
1234
1174
1247
1156
1438
1298
1084
1207
1310
1111
1314
1066
1121

00:21:00
00:21:06
00:21:15
00:21:15
00:21:18
00:21:18
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:31
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:37
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:52
00:21:53
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:02
00:22:11
00:22:13



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Matgorzata
Krystian
Weronika
Agnieszka
Emil
Mateusz
Wiktor
Joanna
Fabian
Wiodzimierz
Aleksandra
Marcin
Magdalena
lwona
Maria
Ewelina
Matgorzata
Bartosz
Barbara
Beata
Arkadiusz
Kacper
tukasz
tukasz
Ireneusz
Franek
Matgorzata
Agnieszka
Filip

Ewa

Jakub

Skupien
Chejdys
Lukoszek
Bugla
Figzat
Czempiel
Szwiec
Stawska
Olimski
Kozaczka
Pudetko
Kowol
Raczek
Kasper
Zdziebko
Mazur
Dygon
Komar
Komar
Polewka
Kaczmarzyk
Grzybowicz
Zuber
Grzybowicz
Kasperek
Koplin
Malska- Wyrozumska
Majek
Konopka
Sadowska

Kochanczyk

K20
M30
K20
K30
M20
M20
Mo1
K50
M40
M40
K30
M40
K30
K40
K10
K40
K40
M30
Ko1
K40
M30
M10
M30
M30
M40
M10
K30
K10
M10
K20
M10

1090
1116
1109
1152
1816
1442
1483
1085
1163
1155
1053
1778
1777
1629
1018
1008
1048
1661
1662
1337
1074
1186
1114
1185
1331
1443
1318
1549
1560
1227
1295

00:22:19
00:22:21
00:22:22
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:36
00:22:36
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:41
00:22:43
00:22:43
00:22:43
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:22:49
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:11



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Magdalena Konopacka Bessa

Matgorzata Kaszuba -Smieja

Stefania
tukasz
Bartek
Marta
Stanistaw
Klaudia
Bozena
Alicja
Barttomiej
Tomasz
Matylda
Bartosz
Karolina
Beata
lwona
Anita
Robert
Stawek
Grzegorz
Maciej
Anna
Justyna
Bogumita
Anna
Dominik
Anna
Gabriela
Katarzyna

Barbara

Sobolewska
Matysa

Maga

Kliks

Kliks

Gillner

Kubica
Czastkiewicz
Sroczynski
Smieja

Kruk

Kukla

Pieniak
Ryszczyk
Goérecka-Zych
Jarych

Jarych
Swaczyna
Kalata

Jureko
Radecka - Nieckarz
Nuckowska
Gorell
tecka-Gawron
Herliczka
Hotota

Gdula
Wajman-Grasza

Markiewicz

K30
K40
K40
M30
M30
K10
M50
K20
K40
K30
M20
M40
K01
M10
K20
K20
K30
K10
M40
M40
M30
M30
K30
K20
K30
K30
M10
K40
K10
K30
K30

1581
1038
1693
1541
1245
1479
1728
1051
1049
1379
1239
1230
1263
1307
1684
1891
1431
1658
1659
1420
1454
1164
1128
1221
1125
1487
1533
1258
1879
1179
1643

00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:19
00:23:21
00:23:25
00:23:27
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:23:33
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:40
00:23:42
00:23:44
00:23:49
00:23:51
00:23:51
00:23:52
00:23:53
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:24:00
00:24:01
00:24:03
00:24:08
00:24:08
00:24:09
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:14



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

163
164
165
166
167

169

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Grzegorz
Maciej
Mariusz
Daria
Michat
Zbigniew
Elzbieta
Aleksandra
Jakub
Krzysztof
Sebastian
Kazimierz
Leszek
Magdalena
Natalia
Wiktor
Bartosz
Katarzyna
Magdalena
Wojciech
Szczepan
Kajetan
Mateusz
Krzysztof
Celina
Marek

Ewa
Barbara
Ewa
Natalia

Justyna

Kowalczyk
Kalisz
Gorzynski
Danecka
Witwicki
Skitat
Orzazewska
Bednarska
Radzki
Chmura
tukowiec
Kliks
Hawrylewicz
Gozdzinska
Sobel
Zegartowski
Laskowski
Laskowska
Kasperek
Szot

Kalisz

Skitat
Grzebiela
Uliasz
Twarowska
Wiazania
Lesniak
Cwiok
Wilsz

tecka

Dalecka

M40
M10
M30
K30
M30
M40
K50
K40
M10
M20
M20
M60
M50
K40
K10
Mo01
Mo01
K40
K40
M30
M40
M10
M30
M30
K30
M40
K40
K40
K40
K10
K40

1644
1043
1206
1727
1386
1853
1246
1749
1702
1165
1488
1168
1333
1608
1392
1766
1390
1623
1330
1107
1422
1907
1555
1256
1083
1630
1373
1145
1023
1596
1328

00:24:15
00:24:18
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:23
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:30
00:24:33
00:24:33
00:24:35
00:24:38
00:24:43
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:24:48
00:24:48
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:24:54
00:24:56
00:24:59
00:25:12
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:23
00:25:23



185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214

Nicola
Justyna
Dariusz
Grzegorz
Agnieszka
Dariusz
Natalia
Tymoteusz
Agnieszka
Magdalena
Katarzyna
Czestaw
Damian
Aleksandra
Michalina
Justyna
Michat
Marta
Ondrasz
Ewa
Aleksandra
Joanna
Wojciech
Patryk
Oliwia
Renata
Juliusz
Bozena
Aleksandra
Jozef
Hubert

Pawelczyk
Dziuba
Jaworek
Bocheniski
Bocherniska
Lesiecki
Bul
Bochenski
Drabek
Witkowska
Topolska
Pelc
Szymos
Kochanek
takomska
Muc
Wieczorek
Bluszcz
Mastowski
Kukuczka
Popiel-Kruk
Golik-Skitat
Pedowski
Reiter
Pawelczyk
Herliczka
Duleba
Pedowska
Hebda-Olszéwka
Pawelczyk
Wilsz

K10
K10
M40
M40
K30
Mo1
K10
Mo1
K30
K30
K20
M60
M30
K40
K10
K20
M10
K30
M10
K30
K40
K40
M50
M10
K10
K30
M30
K50
K30
M40
M10

1501
1695
1306
1354
1286
1201
1664
1355
1672
1171
1665
1348
1568
1003
1134
1491
1699
1281
1701
1106
1262
1851
1324
1248
1810
1474
1385
1322
1383
1500
1025

00:25:23
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:46
00:25:47
00:25:48
00:25:48
00:25:49
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:25:53
00:25:54
00:25:54
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:26:00
00:26:00
00:26:02
00:26:08
00:26:08
00:26:09
00:26:09
00:26:09
00:26:10
00:26:11
00:26:12



215
216
217

219
220
221
222
223
224

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

245

Szymon
Matgorzata
Julia
Norbert
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Hanna
Agnieszka
Marlena
Agnieszka
Monika
Kamil
Daniel
Magdalena
Dariusz
Jan
Aleksandra
Kaska
Katarzyna
Simona
Mikotaj
Jarostaw
Wiktor
Martyna
Zuzanna
Mariola
Janusz
Maciej
Dariusz
Kamil

Jolanta

Herliczka
Szkamruk
Zawisza
Brodiuk
Osowska
Wolny
Jankowska
Kochanczyk

Szumaniska

Tokarska-Sobstel

Bartkowska
Zarzycki
Pasternak
Czenczek
Dymek
Czenczek
Szczurowska
Marut
Czarny-Wasita
Sliwinska
Rojek
Kochanek
Gajda
Krakowczyk
Nogaj

Cupiat

Nogaj
Augustowski
Sroczynski
Sroczynski

Florecka

Mo01
K30
K10
M40
K40
K30
K30
K10
K30
K30
K30
M10
M20
K30
M40
Mo1
K20
K40
K30
K30
M10
M40
M10
K10
K01
K50
M40
Mo01
M30
M10
K60

1536
1160
1416
1444
1022
1219
1218
1791
1593
1649
1020
1418
1522
1071
1626
1072
1896
1136
1509
1783
1730
1002
1261
1352
1726
1087
1496
1396
1203
1097
1042

00:26:13
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:26:28
00:26:28
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:38
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:42
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:26:52
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:56
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:26:59
00:26:59



246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

273
274
275
276

Tatiana
Adam

Filip

Zosia
Oliwier
Wioleta
Janusz
Agnieszka
Tomasz
Zosia
lwona
Matgorzata
Matgorzata
Beata
Natalia
Janusz
Sandra
Zofia
Katarzyna
Martyna
Patrycja
Karol

Anna

Alicja
Nikola
Aleksandra
Filip
Aleksandra
Kamil

Jolanta

Pacuta

Wilsz
Witodarz
Zegartowska
Herliczka
Semczuk
Bykowski
Krawiec
Herliczka
Miczka

Polus-Wtodarz

Panenka
Barton
Wylezatek
Nowaczek
Geiger
Manios
Rogala
Pankiewicz
Zawada
Badon
Wanecki
Przybylska
Martinczak
Sliwinska
Mysliwiec
Sadto
Glapiak
Jaworski

Starczewska

Przemystaw Pronkiewicz

K50
M40
M10
K01
Mo1
K30
M40
K40
M40
K10
K40
K40
K30
K40
K20
M40
K20
K20
K40
K10
K40
M10
K20
K10
K10
K10
Mo01
K30
M30
K30
M30

1129
1024
1570
1498
1534
1151
1130
1021
1473
1707
1569
1504
1486
1290
1397
1372
1612
1613
1089
1407
1579
1157
1676
1696
1840
1697
1380
1387
1356
1326
1748

00:26:59
00:27:00
00:27:04
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:10
00:27:10
00:27:10
00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:21
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:32
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:35
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:27:40



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

303
304
305
306
307

Zosia
Estera
Agata
Aleksandra
Damian
Klaudia
Adam
Mikotaj
Beata
Franek
Janusz
Andrzej
Igor
Katarzyna
Justyna
Michat
Michat
Szymon
Anna
Agnieszka
Jakub
Matgorzata
Monika
Lestaw
Anna
Gosia
Pawet
Alina
Wiola
Karolina

Andrzej

Kacan

Bul

Kliks
Wilczynska-Kogut
Kowalski
Wozniak
Polczyk
Zarzycki
Bomastyk
Jaksik
Hryszkiewicz
Kliks
Wozniak
Strassberger
Krakowczyk
Zawada
Czenczek
Hotynski
Bogacz-Rybczak
Katuza
Kukuczka
Krzywonos
Smerkowska
Kura
Adamus
Kocyan
Kontny

Kliks

Rutka

Popiel

Florecki

K10
K30
K40
K40
M30
K10
M40
M10
K40
M10
M40
M40
M10
K40
K40
M30
M30
M10
K30
K40
M10
K30
K30
M50
K40
K50
M70+
K10
K30
Ko1
M60

1519
1771
1034
1108
1686
1628
1096
1421
1126
1641
1060
1033
1627
1133
1353
1013
1073
1508
1553
1360
1775
1679
1678
1495
1815
1124
1711
1035
1425
1415
1041

00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:46
00:27:49
00:27:52
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:54
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:07
00:28:09
00:28:12
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:25
00:28:25
00:28:26
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:36



308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

Justyna
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Angelika
Adriana
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Anna
Jerzy
Krystyna
Brygida
Barbara
Michat
Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Réza
Grzegorz
Ewa

Anna
Katarzyna
Wiktor
Magdalena
Lila

Jacek
Bartosz
Tobiasz
Agnieszka
Roman
Julia

Krystyna

Ostrowska
Kamiriski
Kogut
Gietzynska
Popiel

Piss

Cebulak

Piss
Derwianska
Wajman
Samborska
Vega Zumeta
Hryszkiewicz
Cichon
Paruzel
Tarnowska
Romanow
Baczek
Olejnik

Duda
Sikorska
Sikorski
Kurpis-tukowiec
Kozik

Kozik

Biatek
Smolarczyk
Smolarczyk
Biatek
Bratek

Konopacka

K30
M30
M40
K30
K30
Mo1
M40
M40
K40
M60
K60
K30
K40
M40
K40
K10
K01
M30
K30
K30
K30
Mo01
K40
K01
M40
M10
Mo01
K30
M30
K10
K60

1430
1161
1512
1424
1299
1346
1209
1347
1517
1070
1321
1005
1063
1714
1369
1751
1735
1736
1214
1589
1448
1449
1489
1639
1640
1888
1180
1149
1887
1492
1068

00:28:37
00:28:42
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:29:05
00:29:06
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:27
00:29:27
00:29:33
00:29:36
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:54
00:29:55
00:29:58
00:30:05
00:30:07
00:30:07
00:30:07
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:30:29
00:30:30



339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

Martyna
Hanna
Dominik
Sofia
Leon
Bartiomiej
Andrzej
Wiktor
Amelia
Dariusz
Olivia
Matgorzata
Mariusz
Maria
Agnieszka
Lucyna
Justyna
Iga

Adam
Zuzia
Elzbieta
Maksymilian
Anna
Jakub
Beata
Aneta
Agnieszka
Marta
Maja

Igor
Wiktoria

Hotota
Smolarczyk
Forczek
Mironowicz
Mironowicz
Drapaka
Swiderek
Witkowski
Hilaszek
Hilaszek
Swaczyna
Komar
Pradela
Majek
Swaczyna
Wajman
Wojtukiewicz
Niebylska
Sankowski
Orszulik
Hryszkiewicz
Sliwinski
Katuzna
Kalisz

Fiszer

Kliks
Stasiak
Cygrimus
Bluczak
Grasza

Bartosiewicz

K10
K01
Mo1
K01
Mo1
M40
M50
M10
K10
M40
K10
K10
M30
K40
K40
K60
K30
K10
M10
K01
K10
M10
K50
M10
K30
K10
K20
K10
K10
M10
K10

1259
1291
1605
1115
1412
1401
1236
1741
1824
1825
1417
1663
1497
1548
1414
1069
1680
1585
1587
1502
1061
1841
1102
1556
1220
1036
1894
1667
1493
1150
1625

00:30:31
00:30:37
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:53
00:30:56
00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:06
00:31:06
00:31:08
00:31:08
00:31:10
00:31:18
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:40
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:46
00:31:52
00:31:55
00:32:02
00:32:03
00:32:09
00:32:19
00:32:28
00:32:29



370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Damian
Marianna
Dominik
Aleksandra
Barbara
Izabela
Natalia
Justyna
Zuzanna
Monika
Krzysztof
Monika
Hania
Izabela
Julita
Tomasz
Tomasz
Wiktor
Mitosz
Emilia
Zofia
Agata
Nadia
Mateusz
Anna
Arkadiusz
Jan

tucja
Monika
Leon

Katarzyna

Stelmaszczuk
Senczuk
Tyczka
Grabowska
Ochman
Ochman
Lodzinska
Lodzinska
Nawrat
Matuszewska
Warzecha
Jaksik

Jaksik
Zielinska
Smolarczyk
Starczewski
Hotynski
Wojtalewski
Zadeberny
Momot
Kozik
Kuzniarz
Wojakowska
Jakubowski
Galwas
Pilarski

Bryta

Fiszer
Momot
Dygon

Przetozny

M40
K10
M20
K30
K01
K30
K20
K20
K10
K40
M40
K40
K01
K40
K01
Mo1
M40
Mo1
M10
K01
K70+
K20
K10
Mo01
K30
M20
Mo01
K01
K30
Mo01
K40

1170
1765
1223
1480
1785
1786
1520
1892
1681
1447
1403
1652
1642
1147
1148
1794
1565
1844
1289
1770
1009
1222
1789
1761
1409
1876
1631
1757
1742
1436
1669

00:32:30
00:32:35
00:32:40
00:32:40
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:52
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:02
00:33:22
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:58
00:34:03
00:34:15
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:42
00:34:52
00:35:03
00:35:16
00:35:33
00:35:37
00:35:58
00:36:02
00:36:09
00:36:10



401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

Natalia
Rafat
Daniel
Kacper
Maria
Grzegorz
Nina
Zofia
Marcel
Zuzanna
Alicja
Agata
Juliusz
Agnieszka
Szymon
Zosia
1zabella
Nela
Katarzyna
Alicja
Klara
Oliwier
Maria
Maja
Maria
Kuba
Elzbieta
Anna
Szymon
Damian

Laura

Minota
Kostro
Kotodziejczyk
Dygon

Bryta

Bryta

Marut
Klaczkowska
Matuszewski
Kukuczka

Hryszkiewicz

Juszczak - Wisniewska

Wisniewski
Sieradzka
Sadto
Koplin
Jakubiak
Ciedla
Adamowska
Paruzel
Kogut
Minota
Popiel
Zawada
Galwas
MisiAski
Misifska
Pigtek
Stasiak
Osojca

Kogut

K10
M30
M10
M10
K01
M40
K01
K10
M10
Ko01
K10
K30
Mo1
K30
Mo01
K01
K40
K10
K30
K10
K10
M10
K01
K01
K01
Mo01
K30
K01
Mo01
M20
K01

1671
1886
1692
1427
1862
1064
1304
1769
1606
1776
1062
1030
1027
1080
1732
1485
1284
1790
1464
1370
1651
1670
1271
1408
1755
1818
1817
1724
1760
1478
1653

00:36:11
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:37
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:27
00:37:31
00:37:51
00:37:53
00:38:31
00:39:06
00:39:06
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:40:35
00:40:59
00:40:59
00:41:03
00:41:06
00:41:17
00:41:21
00:41:52
00:42:14
00:42:20
00:42:55
00:42:57
00:43:10
00:43:14
00:43:24
00:43:25



432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Paulina
Szymon
Piotr
Réza
Helena
Malwina
Kinga
Pola
Kinga
Artur
Nela
Michat
Zuzia
Pawet
Ewa
Szymon
Damian
Marek
Piotr
Florian
Wojciech
Artur
Zosia
Robert
Tymon
Leon
Grazyna
Julka

Janusz

Marut
Szottysek
Grzesikiewicz
Grzesikiewicz

Groborz

Mtocek-Harazim

Harazim
Wanecka
Popiel
Szewczyk
Smolarczyk
Kowalska
Wanecki
Kamczyk
Kamczyk
Kamczyk
Golonka
Lidke

Pyka
Machnowski
Krol
Adamowska
Beracz
Beracz
Beracz
Beracz

Adamowska

K01
Mo1
M40
K01
K01
K20
K30
K01
K01
M40
K01
M40
K01
M10
K01
M10
M30
M40
Mo1
Mo1
M30
M30
K01
M40
Mo01
Mo01
K30
K10

1725
1305
1822
1540
1267
1272
1706
1716
1158
1300
1756
1181
1713
1744
1302
1301
1320
1341
1895
1870
1037
1211
1216
1901
1902
1903
1900
1215

00:43:38
00:44:13
00:44:16
00:44:17
00:44:17
00:44:52
00:45:10
00:45:10
00:46:00
00:46:39
00:46:42
00:46:55
00:48:03
00:49:55
00:50:29
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:51:48
00:51:58
00:52:20
00:55:32
01:05:34
01:10:17
01:12:38
01:12:39
01:12:39
01:12:39
01:14:24



